
400 meter  U18  Men - Heats , Time: 18:48

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

KOEKEMOER LEENDERT RSA Q 1 1655 U20 07 46.2
MWEWA ISAAC ZAM Q 2 1410 06 49.4
LUKINDO MPAJI TAN Q 3 1228 06 49.8
RIAK JAMES DOK SSD 4 1491 06 49.9
CHABALE JUNIOR HLOMANI BOT 5 1135 06 50.4
MAGASO ORLANDO MOZ 6 1720 06 54.7
CISSE MOR SEN 1010 06 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

TOILI SAMUEL KEN Q 1 1504 06 46.3
KATOO BRYAN RSA Q 2 1656 U20 06 47.8
MPHAZA JOSHUA ZAM Q 3 1416 06 48.1
RIINY RIINY AGOTH SSD q 4 1496 05 48.9
TEWELDEBRHAN NAHOM ERI q 5 1209 06 49.5
OLANREWAJU OLAWOLE ERIO NGR 6 1092 06 51.0
NKAMBULE THUBELIHLE SWZ 7 1484 06 52.7

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3

OGAZI SAMUEL UCHENNA NGR Q 1 1087 06 46.7
SENNEH MODOU GAM Q 2 1353 U20 06 47.0
CHILALA CHILONGO ZAM Q 3 1417 06 48.3
TOMAH JONATHAN LBR q 4 1611 05 49.8
MPOFU MPOFU ZIM 5 1253 06 50.4
MADISA TLOTLO BOT 6 1137 07 51.0
ADEKDEK JUSTIN MAJOK SSD 7 1493 06 51.1

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 4

MUSA DRAMMEH GAM Q 1 1357 U20 07 48.1
MAHLANGU SIHLE RSA Q 2 1672 U20 06 48.8
GODSPOWER ILOBA NGR Q 3 1091 06 48.9
MALLUAL STEPHEN DINHO SSD q 4 1492 06 49.2
MOUSSA ROBLEH FATHI DJI 5 1070 06 49.9
NTELELE NEO LES 6 1200 06 51.8
ANTONIO CRISTO BAPTISTA MOZ 7 1586 06 54.6
GEZANI CALVIN ZIM 1254 06 DNS

400 meter  U20  Men  - Heats , Time: 19:11

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

SESHOKA KAGO BOT Q 1 1162 04 46.5
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CHEMELIL ELKANAH KIPROTIC KEN Q 2 1543 04 47.0
CALEB JOSHUA NGR q 3 1115 06 47.6
FULUMAKA HENRY ZAM 4 1449 04 48.60
JARAVAZI TAYEDZA SHANGAI ZIM 1277 05 DNS
KANANGILA TSHIBAMBA  DESI COD 1336 05 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

KEBINATSHIPI BUSANG COLLE BOT Q 1 1160 04 45.4
CAMARA LAMIN GAM Q 2 1351 05 47.4
MARTIN WIAAN RSA q 3 1716 04 47.7
SHAMA JACKSON ZIM 4 1275 05 48.6
BWALYA ADONAI M ZAM 5 1450 04 49.6
KIMAIYO VINCENT KEN 1547 04 DNS
KABINDA ILUNGA  NARCISSE COD 1337 04 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3

MBEWE THOMSON ZAM Q 1 1451 04 46.6
KEORAPETSE OREOKAME BOT Q 2 1161 05 48.3
AJAYI OLUWABAMIDELE OLAN NGR 3 1114 04 48.3
RAMMUPUDU RORISANG RSA 4 1697 05 49.3
NCUBE MZI MARTIN ZIM 5 1276 04 49.5
AZEMIA NEIL SEY 6 1030 05 49.5
MOHAMED BASIRI  BAH SLE 1718 05 DNS
CAMARA OUSAINOU GAM 1352 06 DNS

1500 meter U18  Women - Final , Time: 19:08

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

CHEROP NANCY KEN 1 1537 06 4:10.7
KASSIE ASELEF AMARE ETH 2 1292 07 4:13.2
CHEPKEMOI JOYLINE KEN 3 1521 07 4:20.5
HSISSOU HASNAA MAR 4 1614 06 4:26.5
CHEPKEMOI JANET JEPKOECH KEN 5 1534 06 4:27.0
HAILE ROZA ERI 6 1206 06 4:30.1
FELISTER CHEPWEMOI UGA 7 1174 07 4:31.9
EL BOUZI SAIDA MAR 8 1613 07 4:32.3
DE JAGER LIZE RSA 9 1640 07 4:32.6
FRANS NYANYUKWENI NAM 10 1499 06 4:33.3
MUNSAKA PRECIOUS ZIM 11 1246 06 4:37.9
SIMWEETWA OLEEN ZAM 12 1383 07 4:56.2
MUKELEBAYI ELIS ZAM 13 1382 07 5:06.8
NKATANA NKATANA LES 14 1196 07 5:16.9
NHLABATSI MENDY SWZ 15 1480 06 5:24.70
NANQUE FLORECA GBS 1606 05 DNS
NGOIE SIBAIBU  ESTHER COD 1319 06 DNS
NAMUKOKO ANGELA ZAM 1384 06 DNS
MUDZINGWA PRETTYMORE ZIM 1245 06 DNS
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BATSILE GOFIWA BOT 1128 06 DNS

1500 meter U18  Men - Final , Time: 20:27

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

KIPKIRUI JOSPAT SANG KEN 1 1549 06 3:40.0
IDRISS SAMTIEH MOKTAR DJI 2 1071 07 3:50.0
MUSAU BRIAN MUANGE KEN 3 1516 06 3:50.0
WABERI EGUEH HOUSSEIN DJI 4 1721 08 3:50.0
VISAGIE RUBEN RSA 5 1658 U20 06 3:50.0
MWANDO RICHARD ZAM 6 1418 06 3:50.1
SHONKA FEYISA EYASU ETH 7 1717 06 3:51.1
YOUSSEF ABDOUSSI MAR 8 1619 06 3:52.1
KALUBA ABRAHAM ZAM 9 1420 06 4:01.7
NAASI NICODEM TAN 10 1229 05 4:02.3
LECTURE SILIYA ZAM 11 1419 4:06.3
SAMUEL LEBOGANG BOT 12 1139 06 4:07.4
MBALLOW AMADOU GAM 13 1354 U20 06 4:21.0
AZARIAS AMANCIO CUNA MOZ 14 1585 07 4:30.0
PAM PAUL JAMES NGR 1089 06 DNS
VILAKATI MAYIBONGWE SWZ 1485 06 DNS
NGOBILA BAYINDU KENNY COD 1326 06 DNS

100 meter  U18  Women  - Heats , Time: 19:18

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.9

MATSHITSE REABAKA RSA Q 1 1650 06 12.03
SENDI SHARLOM T ZIM Q 2 1241 07 12.40
MOJUTA BLESSED BOT Q 3 1123 06 12.83
MPHUMPI JOYCE ZAM q 4 1373 06 12.84
HOUSNA OUSHANE CHA q 5 1595 06 12.86
PAULINE SHERYL MRI 6 1067 07 13.33
GROGUHE SARAH RITA SYLVIA CIV 7 1044 06 13.37
MOHOTLE OPANG LES 8 1193 06 14.01

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : 0.0

OKWOSE FAITH NGR Q 1 1074 06 11.9
ASTRID EVA VAN HOORN MOZ Q 2 1590 06 12.0
NGUYO JACKLINE KEN Q 3 1505 07 12.3
CHINGONO HAYLEY TAWANAN ZIM q 4 1240 07 12.3
ABDALLAH NASRA TAN q 5 1222 06 12.5
KESSELLY MARTHALINE LBR q 6 1607 05 12.6
DJEHI  LOU YONAN CHANTAL CIV 7 1043 06 13.1
LECTURE SILIYA ZAM 1419 DNS
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ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : -1.2

EYAKPOBEYAN JUSTINA TIAN NGR Q 1 1073 06 11.69
MAJAMA SETHUNYA BOT Q 2 1121 06 12.07
KAYAGA SHARON MORAA KEN Q 3 1515 06 12.52
JULIUS SIWEMA TAN 4 1223 06 13.06
SIBUSISIWE MABUZA SWZ 5 1478 06 13.28
ETHEL CHISIZA MAW 6 1489 07 13.63
MELANIE PAULA FUMO MOZ 7 1589 07 13.68
RAFARASOA MIALY TIANA MAD 1022 07 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 4   , Wind : -0.8

CAMARA MARIAMA GAM Q 1 1345 U20 06 12.28
KLAH ANGE ELLA CIV Q 2 1042 07 12.53
SEY ISATOU GAM Q 3 1346 U20 06 12.54
OPONDO SELFA AJIAMBO KEN q 4 1517 06 12.74
MOHUTSIWA SAME BOT 5 1122 07 13.18
MEMEBE VIOLENT ZAM 6 1375 06 13.23
AMANDA KHONDOWE MAW 7 1488 07 13.27

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 5   , Wind : -1.1

VAN ROOYEN SANDRI RSA Q 1 1651 11.83
SMIDT CHARDONE RSA Q 2 1634 06 12.09
DATAWA VALENTINE NYASHA ZIM Q 3 1239 06 12.36
SCHUSTER JULIE-ANN NAM q 4 1498 06 12.57
ANDREA BERTHA TAN q 5 1224 06 12.74
DJENABA CAMARA GUI q 6 1034 05 12.83
TSABEDZE KAREN SWZ 7 1477 06 13.38
TATIANA SALOME MACHATINE MOZ 8 1588 07 13.79

100 meter  U18  Men  - Heats , Time: 20:38

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.0

STEVEN AMILCAR SABINO MOZ Q 1 1587 06 10.4
ISRAEL OKON SUNDAY NGR Q 2 1085 08 10.5
CAMARA MUHAMMED GAM Q 3 1349 U20 07 10.8
KUNORUBWE CRYSON ZIM q 4 1251 07 11.0
MBOYEKE TAKUDZWA ZIM q 5 1250 07 11.3
GASENNELWE VICTOR BOT q 6 1134 06 11.5
MOHAPI MOHANOE LES 7 1199 06 11.9
RIINY RIINY AGOTH SSD 1496 05 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : 0.0

KIPRONO DENNIS KEN Q 1 1538 06 10.7
ORATILE JUSTICE BOT Q 2 1133 06 10.8
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CHIMUNYA TAWANANYASHA ZIM Q 3 1252 07 11.0
CHAUNCY   MUSOLE MAW q 4 1487 05 11.4
ADUM BETIEL ERI q 5 1208 07 11.5
NUWAN WINSTON LBR 1610 04 DIS 
KILAMBAYE LUDOVIC CHA 1596 04 DIS 

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : -1.4

BEZUIDENHOUT WERNER RSA Q 1 1652 U20 06 10.7
MONDAY EBUKA NGR Q 2 1086 07 10.9
QUAQUA ARTHUR LBR Q 3 1609 05 10.9
TAUYAH TREVOR DAVID ZIM q 4 1249 06 11.1
KANTU KEBBY ZAM q 5 1407 11.4
RAKOTOARISOA NORBERT ORL MAD 1023 06 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 4   , Wind : -1.7

RAMOTSISI RAMOTSISI BOT Q 1 1132 06 11.0
MULENGA KELVIN ZAM Q 2 1406 06 11.3
CHILESHE STEVEN ZAM Q 3 1408 11.4
SIASA ALEX TAN q 4 1227 06 11.4
COULIBALY SAMBA MLI 5 1604 06 11.7
ISSIAGA SYLLA GUI 6 1033 06 12.0
VUNGU KAYEMBE CHADRACK COD 1324 06 DNS
JAGERS JEERANHO RSA 1653 U20 07 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 5   , Wind : 0.0

BAYAZA WAYANDA RSA Q 1 1722 10.6
RENNER CHRISTOPHER M GAM Q 2 1348 U20 06 10.9
GOLOMOU YAOUNA AZIZ CHA Q 3 1597 04 11.3
ALLY SAID TAN q 4 1226 06 11.4
ABDOUL NAZIF KARIM GODWI NER 5 1603 U20 05 11.6
MAGONGO AMAHLE SWZ 6 1483 08 12.0
KANYINDA MULUMBA MARDO COD 1323 08 DNS
CISSE MOR SEN 1010 06 DNS

100 meter  U20  Men  - Heats , Time: 15:23

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.9

KAPILIKISHA CHILUBA JULIO ZAM Q 1 1447 05 10.62
UNORJI KINGSLEY EMEKA NGR Q 2 1111 04 10.67
OMURWA ISAAC KUNDU KEN Q 3 1510 04 10.68
VAN ROOYEN MATHEW RSA q 4 1714 04 10.90
BENEDICT PAUL TAN 5 1233 06 11.43
KERFALA CAMARA GUI 6 1032 05 11.86
GUEYE ALIOU SEN 1014 05 DNS
ABDOUL NAZIF KARIM GODWI NER 1603 05 DNS
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ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : 0.0

AJAYI KAYINSOLA ISMAIL NGR Q 1 1110 04 10.2
GININDZA LIHLE SWZ Q 2 1482 U18 04 10.30
NYAMUFURIRA DAVID ZIM Q 3 1272 05 10.8
LEPATEI JOSEPH LENKOINA KEN q 4 1539 04 10.80
PREBEN KABAM STONE COD q 5 1335 04 11.0
CHONGO MALAMBO ZAM q 6 1448 05 11.0
SAW SAMBA SEN q 7 1015 04 11.1
MOLLER PETER NAM 1502 05 NR 

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : -1.4

SIAMULELA DENZEL ZIM Q 1 1273 04 10.64
KAPAMBALALA LUKUNDO ZAM Q 2 1472 05 10.74
HAMUKONDA WILBARD NAM Q 3 1501 04 11.00
LOMUTHO RAJAB UGA q 4 1178 04 11.04
KAYEMBE ILUNGA JOSEPH COD 1334 05 DNS
GOLOMOU YAOUNA AZIZ CHA 1597 U18 04 DNS
ALEXIS JERROLD SEY 1029 04 DNS
ZATOVO JEAN FERRIER MAD 1025 04 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 4   , Wind : -1.2

LEITSENG ABOFELO DENNY BOT Q 1 1157 04 10.63
GABIER LUGMAAN RSA Q 2 1713 04 10.74
NHENGA PANASHE ZIM Q 3 1274 05 10.77
GEINUB WALTER NAM q 4 1500 05 10.94
SUZETTE DICKSON DOMINIQUE SEY 5 1027 05 11.03
NDONF AKELE ANDRESS SILVA GEQ 6 1476 05 12.09
MUSA NURAIN KOLA NGR 1113 04 DNS
TSHIYOMBO JAMES COD 1333 04 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 5   , Wind : -1.3

KARRIEM ADBURAGHMAAN RSA Q 1 1695 04 10.47
DOS SANTOS ANG Q 2 1001 04 10.59
MAKALO KEBBA GAM Q 3 1350 05 10.63
GIRIHUDA GASISI TAN q 4 1232 04 11.12
FOFANA MORIBA GUI q 5 1035 05 11.37
BARREAU GAEL SEY 6 1028 05 12.13
IBRAHIMA H HAMAYADJI CMR 1370 05 DNS
ADEBISI MUSBAU NGR 1112 05 DNS

3000 meter U20  Women - Final , Time: 20:22

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

YESHANEH ASMARECH ANLEY ETH 1 1304 05 8:56.7
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KEFALE YENAWA NBRET ETH 2 1303 07 8:57.8
TADESSE AYNADIS MEBRATU ETH 3 1305 04 8:58.4

4 1518 9:02.5
JEPNGETICH MARION KEN 5 1511 05 9:09.6
ENGDA DIANA ERI 6 1215 05 9:41.5
RONKE AKANBI OLUWAFUNMI NGR 7 1108 04 9:51.1
DEKKER LI-MARI RSA 8 1679 05 9:57.6
KIDANE SESANIT ERI 9 1214 05 9:57.9
RUTH PHIRI MAW 10 1490 05 12:29.6
OBONYE DIAKOMBA BOT 11 1728 05 12:58.5

10.000 meter  U20  Men - Final , Time: 19:54

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

MUTUKU DENNIS KEN 1 1526 05 30:00.1
LANGAT AMOS KIPKURUI KEN 2 1527 05 30:01.2
WANJIRU SAMUEL KIBATHI KEN 3 1528 05 30:01.5
TADESSE ZENEBE AYELE ETH 4 1313 05 30:02.5
KASSA EDMEALEM TADESSE ETH 5 1314 04 30:07.1
SIMALUMBA WEAVER ZAM 6 1462 06 32:23.6
CHANDA EMMANUEL ZAM 1452 04 DNS
KAKUND MUSANS GAUTIER COD 1343 06 DNS
MUTAMBO PATSON ZAM 1461 04 DNS

100 meter  U20  Men - Dec , Time: 09:42

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.8

YOUSSEF HASSAN KHALAF AB EGY 1 1061 04 11.55
NOUR HOSSAM MOHAMED THA EGY 2 1060 04 11.89
VAN DER LINDEN DIMAR RSA 3 1712 04 11.93
BENHELLAL BENHELLAL ALG 4 1569 04 11.97

400 meter  U18  Women - Heats , Time: 10:20

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

SCHEEPERS COLENE RSA Q 1 1637 06 55.98
DJEHI  LOU YONAN CHANTAL CIV Q 2 1043 06 60.27
MKOMA FRIDAH ZAM 3 1377 06 60.45
MATIWE WEDU BOT 4 1126 07 62.33
VEHI  FOUETY MARIE ANGE E CIV 5 1045 06 64.14
DIAGOR GRACA N. LBR 1608 05 DNS
BANDA GRACE ZAM 1378 06 DNS
MOGOS SINIT ERI 1204 07 DNS
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ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

ONYAH ONYINYE FAVOUR NGR Q 1 1077 06 55.82
JERE STACY ZAM Q 2 1376 07 57.78
NYAHUMA ANESU ZIM 3 1242 07 62.18
MATOLA DULCE MOZ 4 1592 07 65.31
NKAITIGA BRIDGETTE BOT 1125 07 DNS
VAN DER MERWE ZANTE RSA 1638 07 DNS
NDLOVU NONCEDO SWZ 1479 07 DNS
MODUKA KATSO BOT 1144 U20 04 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3

VERMEULEN CHANE RSA Q 1 1635 06 56.40
KAMBIRI KAZZALHO NAM Q 2 1724 09 57.80
BANDA MOLLY ZAM q 3 1374 06 58.40
MORESIO BAKHITA JOHN SSD q 4 1494 06 60.25
CARAVELA MARIANA DOLORE MOZ 5 1591 07 63.02
NJIE NAYA GAM 6 1347 06 65.40
OTELA KELEBONYE BOT 1124 06 DNS

Long Jump  U20  Men - Dec , Time: 12:45

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

NOUR HOSSAM MOHAMED THA EGY 1 1060 04 6.65m -1.8
YOUSSEF HASSAN KHALAF AB EGY 2 1061 04 6.30m  0.4
BENHELLAL BENHELLAL ALG 3 1569 04 6.25m  0.5
VAN DER LINDEN DIMAR RSA 4 1712 04 5.78m -0.7

400 meter  U20  Women - Heats , Time: 11:51

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

ANDREW ROTHMAN RSA Q 1 1719 54.4
KAPUNJILA EMELDA ZAM Q 2 1441 04 55.5
NJIRI TANAKA ZIM q 3 1268 05 57.4
TEEDZANI THATO BOT 4 1149 04 60.0
AKONYI NGONGO PLAME COD 1328 05 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

MOLEPO PRECIOUS RSA Q 1 1676 05 53.98
BRIGHT ADA PRINCESS NGR Q 2 1106 05 54.87
KOLOBE ORATILE BOT q 3 1155 57.53
MWAPE SUSAN ZAM 4 1442 04 58.01
MOYO POLITE ZIM 5 1264 05 61.00
MUTUNGA DAMARIS NDULEVE KEN 1520 05 DNS
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ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3

OKE OPEYEMI DEBORAH NGR Q 1 1103 04 53.64
NCUBE NONTOKOZO ZIM Q 2 1263 04 55.94
THONISANI WARONA BOT 3 1148 05 58.43
SAVI JEANNE BEN 4 1037 04 60.35
MAJITA NDONGO PRESCILE COD 1329 05 DNS
KANDOMBA ELOS DEVINE COD 1330 04 DNS

400 meter  U18  Men - SemiFinal , Time: 10:41

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

KOEKEMOER LEENDERT RSA Q 1 1655 U20 07 46.51
MUSA DRAMMEH GAM Q 2 1357 U20 07 47.72
SENNEH MODOU GAM Q 3 1353 U20 06 48.49
MPHAZA JOSHUA ZAM 4 1416 06 48.67
MWEWA ISAAC ZAM 5 1410 06 48.95
RIINY RIINY AGOTH SSD 6 1496 05 49.60
LUKINDO MPAJI TAN 1228 06 DNS
TOMAH JONATHAN LBR 1611 05 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2

OGAZI SAMUEL UCHENNA NGR Q 1 1087 06 46.68
TOILI SAMUEL KEN Q 2 1504 06 47.01
MALLUAL STEPHEN DINHO SSD Q 3 1492 06 47.96
GODSPOWER ILOBA NGR q 4 1091 06 48.22
MAHLANGU SIHLE RSA q 5 1672 U20 06 48.53
CHILALA CHILONGO ZAM 6 1417 06 49.15
TEWELDEBRHAN NAHOM ERI 7 1209 06 49.89
KATOO BRYAN RSA 1656 U20 06 DIS 

Shot Put U20  Men - Dec , Time: 11:26

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

YOUSSEF HASSAN KHALAF AB EGY 1 1061 04 13.12m
NOUR HOSSAM MOHAMED THA EGY 2 1060 04 12.41m
VAN DER LINDEN DIMAR RSA 3 1712 04 11.98m
BENHELLAL BENHELLAL ALG 4 1569 04 10.60m

High Jump  U20  Men - Dec , Time: 16:25

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

NOUR HOSSAM MOHAMED THA EGY 1 1060 04 2.02m
BENHELLAL BENHELLAL ALG 2 1569 04 1.90m
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YOUSSEF HASSAN KHALAF AB EGY 3 1061 04 1.87m
VAN DER LINDEN DIMAR RSA 4 1712 04 1.69m

Shot Put U20  Men - Final , Time: 16:53

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

MUBARIKI TAKUNDA BILLIAGE ZIM 1 1289 04 <<<<<<<
VAN RENSBURG JL RSA 2 1707 05 17.76m
NGEZIMANI RODNEY ZIM 3 1288 04 16.50m
STROOH DANIE RSA 4 1708 04 14.32m
MUTAIPA CHIPO ZAM 5 1736 05 13.30m
HAMIS HAFIDHI TAN 6 1237 05 12.58m
KATSIDZIRA SHAWN TAKUNDA ZIM 7 1281 04 12.45m
SHABIYEMBA ANDREW ZAM 8 1466 05 9.95m

Long Jump  U18  Men - Final , Time: 17:45

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea Wind (m/s)

Flight : 1

MASIKANE TEMOSO RSA 1 1665 U20 06 8.06m  0.8
LAMRAOUI LOUAI ALG 2 1563 05 7.36m  1.4
NWAGBOGWU RUKEVWE GOD NGR 3 1098 07 6.97m  1.1
JADAMA MUHAMMED GAM 4 1355 U20 06 6.68m  1.6
SIAME HECTOR ZAM 5 1429 6.63m  2.1  6.61m   1.7
DIONA BAYE ALASSANE SEN 6 1011 06 6.61m  1.4
TEMBO OZIKA ZAM 7 1428 6.55m  0.5
LUKINDO MPAJI TAN 8 1228 06 6.50m  0.7
BAKHROUCHI ADAM MAR 9 1624 06 6.26m  0.2
MULIMA CALEB ZAM 10 1430 06 5.80m -0.5

100 meter  U20  Women - Heats , Time: 15:53

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.0

JALLOW MAIMUNA GAM Q 1 1344 05 11.0
SULE REJOICE ADIJATU NGR Q 2 1100 04 11.3
LE GRANGE KALYA RSA q 3 1675 04 11.7
NGADULA EDNA ZAM 4 1438 04 12.0
MODUKA KATSO BOT 5 1144 04 12.4
DASSOUNDO BENEDICTE BEN 6 1040 05 13.3
RUJEKO MUNESTI ZIM 1271 05 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : 0.0

MURRAY KALYA RSA Q 1 1673 05 11.77
MATENGU GAME DOLLY BOT Q 2 1143 04 11.78
NDEBELE SAMUKELISO ZIM q 3 1261 04 11.99
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RAZAIARISOA MARIE SERAPHI MAD 4 1024 04 12.21
MUTALE RUTH ZAM 1439 04 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : -0.9

TIMA SEIKESEYE GODBLESS NGR Q 1 1099 04 11.43
SAM KATLEGO BRIALLIANT BOT Q 2 1145 04 12.26
BOWER PRIVILEGE ZIM 3 1260 04 12.31
JALLOW MAIMUNA GAM 4 1344 05 12.37
HAMSATOU BOUREIMA ISSIFI NER 5 1602 05 12.47
GOUBI HAFIZATH BEN 6 1041 05 13.31

Discus U18  Women - Final , Time: 19:22

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

KHUNOU ALICIA RSA 1 1646 06 50.10m
LAHMAEDI GHOFRANE TUN 2 1186 06 33.91m
SELEMANI GRACIOUS ZAM 3 1403 06 26.23m
KABWE JOSEPHINE ZAM 4 1402 25.33m
ADEMOLA TEMITOPE NGR 1080 06 DNF
KACHAMBWA KIMBERLY ZIM 1247 07 DNF
BANGUE BANGUE ELOMBOO  Y CMR 1369 06 DNS

100 meter  U18  Women - SemiFinal , Time: 15:48

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -2.0

OKWOSE FAITH NGR Q 1 1074 06 11.65
MATSHITSE REABAKA RSA Q 2 1650 06 12.00
SEY ISATOU GAM 3 1346 U20 06 12.24
KLAH ANGE ELLA CIV 4 1042 07 12.50
CHINGONO HAYLEY TAWANAN ZIM 5 1240 07 12.62
ANDREA BERTHA TAN 6 1224 06 12.80
MOJUTA BLESSED BOT 7 1123 06 12.86
DJENABA CAMARA GUI 1034 05 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : -1.5

EYAKPOBEYAN JUSTINA TIAN NGR Q 1 1073 06 11.66
SMIDT CHARDONE RSA Q 2 1634 06 12.03
ASTRID EVA VAN HOORN MOZ q 3 1590 06 12.06
DATAWA VALENTINE NYASHA ZIM 4 1239 06 12.48
KAYAGA SHARON MORAA KEN 5 1515 06 12.49
KESSELLY MARTHALINE LBR 6 1607 05 12.86
HOUSNA OUSHANE CHA 7 1595 06 12.94
SCHUSTER JULIE-ANN NAM 1498 06 DNS
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ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : -0.6

VAN ROOYEN SANDRI RSA Q 1 1651 11.92
MAJAMA SETHUNYA BOT Q 2 1121 06 12.01
CAMARA MARIAMA GAM q 3 1345 U20 06 12.13
SENDI SHARLOM T ZIM 4 1241 07 12.43
NGUYO JACKLINE KEN 5 1505 07 12.48
OPONDO SELFA AJIAMBO KEN 6 1517 06 12.52
ABDALLAH NASRA TAN 7 1222 06 12.84
MPHUMPI JOYCE ZAM 8 1373 06 12.92

100 meter  U18  Men - SemiFInal , Time: 16:10

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.5

STEVEN AMILCAR SABINO MOZ Q 1 1587 06 10.52
ISRAEL OKON SUNDAY NGR Q 2 1085 08 10.56
CHIMUNYA TAWANANYASHA ZIM 3 1252 07 11.07
ORATILE JUSTICE BOT 4 1133 06 11.19
MBOYEKE TAKUDZWA ZIM 5 1250 07 11.20
ALLY SAID TAN 6 1226 06 11.30
GASENNELWE VICTOR BOT 7 1134 06 11.61
QUAQUA ARTHUR LBR 1609 05 DNS

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : -0.9

BEZUIDENHOUT WERNER RSA Q 1 1652 U20 06 10.66
KIPRONO DENNIS KEN Q 2 1538 06 10.81
RENNER CHRISTOPHER M GAM q 3 1348 U20 06 10.87
MONDAY EBUKA NGR q 4 1086 07 11.00
KUNORUBWE CRYSON ZIM 5 1251 07 11.10
MULENGA KELVIN ZAM 6 1406 06 11.39
CHILESHE STEVEN ZAM 7 1408 11.40
SIASA ALEX TAN 8 1227 06 11.60

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : -1.3

BAYAZA WAYANDA RSA Q 1 1722 10.66
RAMOTSISI RAMOTSISI BOT Q 2 1132 06 10.94
CAMARA MUHAMMED GAM 3 1349 U20 07 11.02
TAUYAH TREVOR DAVID ZIM 4 1249 06 11.22
KANTU KEBBY ZAM 5 1407 11.40
ADUM BETIEL ERI 1208 07 DNS
CHAUNCY   MUSOLE MAW 1487 05 DNS
GOLOMOU YAOUNA AZIZ CHA 1597 04 DNS

100 meter  U20  Men - SemiFInal , Time: 18:06
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ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : 0.0

UNORJI KINGSLEY EMEKA NGR Q 1 1111 04 10.45
SIAMULELA DENZEL ZIM Q 2 1273 04 10.61
DOS SANTOS ANG 3 1001 04 10.62
NHENGA PANASHE ZIM 4 1274 05 10.74
GEINUB WALTER NAM 5 1500 05 11.00
GIRIHUDA GASISI TAN 6 1232 04 12.25
KARRIEM ADBURAGHMAAN RSA 1695 04 NR 
LEPATEI JOSEPH LENKOINA KEN 1539 04 NR 

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 2   , Wind : 0.0

OMURWA ISAAC KUNDU KEN Q 1 1510 04 10.61
KAPAMBALALA LUKUNDO ZAM Q 2 1472 05 10.61
HAMUKONDA WILBARD NAM 3 1501 04 10.92
LOMUTHO RAJAB UGA 4 1178 04 11.00
LEITSENG ABOFELO DENNY BOT 5 1157 04 11.15

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 3   , Wind : 0.0

AJAYI KAYINSOLA ISMAIL NGR Q 1 1110 04 10.49
KAPILIKISHA CHILUBA JULIO ZAM Q 2 1447 05 10.51
CHONGO MALAMBO ZAM q 3 1448 05 10.52
VAN ROOYEN MATHEW RSA q 4 1714 04 10.58
MAKALO KEBBA GAM 5 1350 05 10.59
NYAMUFURIRA DAVID ZIM 6 1272 05 10.65
PREBEN KABAM STONE COD 7 1335 04 11.12

High Jump  U18  Women - FInal , Time: 18:54

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

STRYDOM CINDY RSA 1 1643 07 1.72m
EWA PEACE NGR 2 1081 06 1.69m
HANA HESHAM RAAFAT MASO EGY 3 1057 07 1.69m
ZENKHRI BAYA ALG 4 1555 06 1.63m
ZENKHRI BAYA ALG 4 1555 06 1.63m
BARRO HANA LESLIE BUR 6 1002 06 1.50m
YAKUSU MARIAM GHA 7 1361 07 1.45m
KABUMU GRACE SILILO ZAM 8 1396 06 1.45m
LUNGOWE ILISHEBO ZAM 9 1394 07 1.45m
KAYOMBO PRISCA ZAM 1395 07 NR 

1500 meter U20  Women - Final , Time: 19:26

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1
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KASSIE WUBRIST ASCHAL ETH 1 1302 05 4:37.78
BIMECH SAMRAWIT MULUGET ETH 2 1301 07 4:38.63
BAZEZEWU MITN EWUNETE ETH 3 1300 05 4:39.10
MUTISYA PENINAH MUTHONI KEN 4 1509 04 4:42.93
CHEMUTAI DEBORAH KEN 5 1737 05 4:45.61
ELBADRA SALMA MAR 6 1625 04 4:47.15
JEBET SHEILA KEN 7 1519 05 4:47.31
MAKGATHA NALEDI RSA 8 1678 05 4:51.63
AAFIR FATIMA MAR 9 1626 04 4:52.96
MULEYA CRYNESS ZAM 10 1437 05 4:54.93
RONKE AKANBI OLUWAFUNMI NGR 11 1108 04 4:58.79
ENGDA DIANA ERI 12 1215 05 5:01.47
SEGOLAME OLEBOGENG BOT 13 1151 05 5:05.66
LOKONON AGNESS BEN 14 1039 05 5:31.00
HANOI WOETRO AKOLLY TOG 15 1600 05 5:42.44

1500 meter U20  Men - Final , Time: 17:51

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

CHERUIYOT REYNOLD KIPKOR KEN 1 1544 04 3:33.65
GADISA ASHENAFI EMANA ETH 2 1309 05 3:36.98
RONO GILBERT KIPNGETICH KEN 3 1550 04 3:37.40
WOGE SAMUEL BUCHE ETH 4 1308 06 3:38.15
ABDI ABDILLAHI AYANLEN DJI 5 1072 04 3:40.23
WELDRUFAEL YOBIEL ERI 6 1218 05 3:41.42
GIEDOEON ROTICH UGA 7 1727 04 3:43.82
DABA GEMECHU TOLOSA ETH 8 1310 05 3:44.12
MOREPE JOHANNES RSA 9 1699 05 3:44.30
GUENDOUZ RAFIK ALG 10 1573 04 3:47.92
OUSSAMA ELALAOUI MAR 11 1630 04 3:50.14
MULONGO JEFF CHIKUMBI ZAM 12 1456 04 3:53.04
SAMUEL MBASO ZAM 13 1734 04 3:55.41
GALEBOE THAPELO BOT 14 1164 05 3:57.74
NDLOVU ANDREW ZIM 15 1280 05 4:04.48
KALUBA ABRAHAM ZAM 16 1455 06 4:04.72
DOS SANTOS WILIAN DA LUZ CPV 17 1120 04 4:28.61
LIKANDO EVERISTO ZAM 1733 U18 06 DNS
KONGOLO LOIK COD 1338 04 DNS
MUCHIMBA CHIPEGO ZAM 1457 05 DNS
MUMBERE KAMUHA  ALPHA COD 1340 05 DNS
GARZA FITHAWI ERI 1216 04 DNS

400 meter  U18  Women - Final , Time: 17:51

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

SCHEEPERS COLENE RSA 1 1637 06 53.78
ONYAH ONYINYE FAVOUR NGR 2 1077 06 54.05
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VERMEULEN CHANE RSA 3 1635 06 54.24
JERE STACY ZAM 4 1376 07 57.80
BANDA MOLLY ZAM 5 1374 06 58.82
DJEHI  LOU YONAN CHANTAL CIV 6 1043 06 60.63
MORESIO BAKHITA JOHN SSD 7 1494 06 61.57
KAMBIRI KAZZALHO NAM 8 1724 09 64.44

400 meter  U18  Men - FInal , Time: 17:51

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

OGAZI SAMUEL UCHENNA NGR 1 1087 06 46.01
TOILI SAMUEL KEN 2 1504 06 46.18
KOEKEMOER LEENDERT RSA 3 1655 U20 07 46.31
SENNEH MODOU GAM 4 1353 U20 06 47.14
MUSA DRAMMEH GAM 5 1357 U20 07 47.26
MAHLANGU SIHLE RSA 6 1672 U20 06 47.68
GODSPOWER ILOBA NGR 7 1091 06 48.07
MALLUAL STEPHEN DINHO SSD 8 1492 06 52.73

400 meter  U20  Women - Final , Time: 17:52

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

OKE OPEYEMI DEBORAH NGR 1 1103 04 52.67
MOLEPO PRECIOUS RSA 2 1676 05 53.14
BRIGHT ADA PRINCESS NGR 3 1106 05 54.05
ANDREW ROTHMAN RSA 4 1719 54.11
NCUBE NONTOKOZO ZIM 5 1263 04 55.34
KAPUNJILA EMELDA ZAM 6 1441 04 55.34
KOLOBE ORATILE BOT 7 1155 57.01
NJIRI TANAKA ZIM 8 1268 05 58.85

400 meter  U20  Men - Final , Time: 17:52

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

KEBINATSHIPI BUSANG COLLE BOT 1 1160 04 44.91
MBEWE THOMSON ZAM 2 1451 04 46.08
SESHOKA KAGO BOT 3 1162 04 46.23
CAMARA LAMIN GAM 4 1351 05 46.42
KEORAPETSE OREOKAME BOT 5 1161 05 46.46
CHEMELIL ELKANAH KIPROTIC KEN 6 1543 04 46.63
MARTIN WIAAN RSA 7 1716 04 47.60
CALEB JOSHUA NGR 8 1115 06 47.93

Javelin U20  Women - Final , Time: 18:19
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ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Flight : 1

MKWAYU MWANAAMINA TAN 1 1231 05 47.33m
JEPKEMBOI IRENE KEN 2 1514 04 47.28m
CRONJE MERINDA RSA 3 1688 05 40.10m

100 meter  U18  Women - Final , Time: 18:19

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.4

OKWOSE FAITH NGR 1 1074 06 11.53
EYAKPOBEYAN JUSTINA TIAN NGR 2 1073 06 11.55
MATSHITSE REABAKA RSA 3 1650 06 11.89
CAMARA MARIAMA GAM 4 1345 U20 06 11.95
SMIDT CHARDONE RSA 5 1634 06 12.02
ASTRID EVA VAN HOORN MOZ 6 1590 06 12.05
VAN ROOYEN SANDRI RSA 7 1651 12.10
MAJAMA SETHUNYA BOT 8 1121 06 12.11

100 meter  U18  Men - Final , Time: 18:19

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.6

BEZUIDENHOUT WERNER RSA 1 1652 U20 06 10.47
STEVEN AMILCAR SABINO MOZ 2 1587 06 10.48
BAYAZA WAYANDA RSA 3 1722 10.59
ISRAEL OKON SUNDAY NGR 4 1085 08 10.61
RENNER CHRISTOPHER M GAM 5 1348 U20 06 10.97
KIPRONO DENNIS KEN 6 1538 06 10.98
RAMOTSISI RAMOTSISI BOT 7 1132 06 11.06
MONDAY EBUKA NGR 8 1086 07 11.13

100 meter  U20  Women - Final , Time: 18:35

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -0.4

TIMA SEIKESEYE GODBLESS NGR 1 1099 04 11.45
MURRAY KALYA RSA 2 1673 05 11.70
SULE REJOICE ADIJATU NGR 3 1100 04 11.77
JALLOW MAIMUNA GAM 4 1344 05 11.80
NDEBELE SAMUKELISO ZIM 5 1261 04 12.09
MATENGU GAME DOLLY BOT 6 1143 04 12.15
SAM KATLEGO BRIALLIANT BOT 7 1145 04 12.43
LE GRANGE KALYA RSA 1675 04 DIS 

100 meter  U20  Men - Final , Time: 18:54
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ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1   , Wind : -1.4

AJAYI KAYINSOLA ISMAIL NGR 1 1110 04 10.51
CHONGO MALAMBO ZAM 2 1448 05 10.54
VAN ROOYEN MATHEW RSA 3 1714 04 10.55
UNORJI KINGSLEY EMEKA NGR 4 1111 04 10.63
KAPILIKISHA CHILUBA JULIO ZAM 5 1447 05 10.67
OMURWA ISAAC KUNDU KEN 6 1510 04 10.71
SIAMULELA DENZEL ZIM 7 1273 04 10.76
KAPAMBALALA LUKUNDO ZAM 8 1472 05 10.80

2000m SteepleChase U18  Men - FInal , Time: 19:22

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

SEREM EDMUND KEN 1 1531 07 4:37.78
BIWOTT EVANS KIPKOSGEI KEN 2 1506 06 4:38.63
MENGISTU OBSA FEYISA ETH 3 1298 08 4:39.10
MASHIGO ORATILE RSA 4 1660 U20 4:42.93
BASITI JAWAD MAR 5 1622 06 4:45.61
MUDENDA OBVIOUS ZAM 6 1421 06 4:47.15
SAID NGAMBI ZAM 7 1458 U20 06 4:47.31
SEMANAMA TAOANA LES 1203 06 DNS

400 meter  U20  Men - Dec , Time: 19:10

ResultBIB Name TeamRank YOBCat. InfoArea

Heat : 1

YOUSSEF HASSAN KHALAF AB EGY 1 1061 04 52.09
NOUR HOSSAM MOHAMED THA EGY 2 1060 04 52.62
BENHELLAL BENHELLAL ALG 3 1569 04 53.96
VAN DER LINDEN DIMAR RSA 4 1712 04 56.54
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